
From: 

Sent: 

To: 

Subject: 

Poling, Jeanie (CPC) <jeanie.poling@sfgov.org> 

Thursday, May 14, 2020 12:09 PM 

ECN, BalboaReservoirCompliance (ECN) <balboareservoircompliance.ecn@sfgov.org> 

FW: packet has been submitted! 

From: Hong, Seung Yen {CPC) <seungyen.hong@sfgov.org> 
Sent: Thursday, May 14, 2020 12:08 PM 

To: Exline, Susan {CPC) <susan.exline@sfgov.org>; Lutenski, Leigh (ECN) <leigh.lutenski@sfgov.org>; Karen Murray 

<karen@vmwp.com>; peter waller <pwaller@pyatok.com>; Nora Collins <nora_collins@avalonbay.com>; joe_kirchofer 
<joe_kirchofer@avalonbay.com>; Kearstin Dischinger <kdischinger@bridgehousing.com> 

Cc: MALAMUT, JOHN {CAT) <John.Malamut@sfcityatty.org>; KAPLA, ROBB {CAT) <Robb.Kapla@sfcityatty.org>; 
Wietgrefe, Wade {CPC) <wade.wietgrefe@sfgov.org>; Poling, Jeanie {CPC) <jeanie.poling@sfgov.org> 

Subject: packet has been submitted! 

Thanks all! Now we will work on uploading them onto our project website after it's published. 

Seung-Yen Hong, LEED Green Associate 
Urban Designer/Planner, City Design Group 

Direct: 415-575-9026 I Fax: 415-558-6409 
Fr 

1650 Mission Street, Suite 400 
San Francisco, CA 94103 

The Planning Department is open for business during the Stay Safe at Home Order. Most of our staff are working from 
home and we're available by e-mai l. Our Public Portal , where you can file new applications, and our Property 
Information Map are available 24/7. The Planning and Historic Preservation Commissions are convening remotely and 
the public is encouraged to participate . The Board of Appeals, Board of Supervisors, and Planning Commission are 
accepting appeals via e-mail despite office closures. All of our in-person services at 1650 and 1660 Mission Street are 
suspended until further notice. Click here for more information. 


